
Starters Chefs 
Recommendations

Salad
Thai Style1. CHICKEN SATAY  (N) (GF) (DF)

Char-grilled served with peanut sauce.

2. GOONG CHUP (DF)
Deep fried King prawn in bread crumb served with sweet 
chilli sauce.

3. CHICKEN GYOZA
Deep fried crispy served with sweet chilli sauce.

4. DUCK SPRING ROLLS (DF) (GF) 
Deep fried served with hoisin sauce.

5. CRISPY SQUID (DF) (GF)  
Deep fried squid served with mayonnaise.

6. SOFT SHELL CRAB 
Deep fried crispy served with mayonnaise thai style sauce.

7. SPARE RIBS (DF)
Cooked in a unique mouth-watering sauce.

8. POH PIA GOONG (DF) (GF) 
King prawn Spring rolls deep fried Served with sweet chilli 
sauce. 

9. THAI DUMPLING  (GF)            
Steam Pork Dumplings Seved with sweet soya sauce.

25. WEEPING TIGER
Flame Grilled Sirloin steak 
served with sweet and spicy 
soya sauce.

26.GOONG MAKAM (N) 
Cooked Tiger Prawns with 
vegetables seved in tamarind 
sauce.

27. HONEY DUCK (N) 
Crispy fillet of duck served with 
vegetables in honey sauce. 

28. DUCK TAMARIND (N)  
Crispy fillet of duck served with 
vegetables in tamarind sauce. 

29. CHU CHEE PLA
Crispy Seabass fillet with thai 
style red curry sauce. 

30. PLA PRIEW WAN 
Crispy Seabass fillet with thai 
style sweet and sour sauce.

31. CRISPY BEEF  
Cantonese style crispy beef 
with special sauce.

32. CRISPY CHICKEN 
Cantonese style crispy chicken 
with special sauce.

15. YUM TALAY 
Mixed seafood seasoned spice salad thai style of fresh chilli 
lime juice onion tomatoes and spring onions.               

16. YUM NUA YANG
Grilled Sirloin Beef seasoned with a tasty thai salad fresh 
chilli, shallots, tomato,lime juice and spring onions.

17. LAAB NUA 
Grilled Ribeye beef seasoned with a tasty thai salad of chilli 
powder rice powder lime juice shallots and coriander 
spring onions.

£7.45

£7.45

£7.45

£7.45

£7.45

£7.95

£7.45

£7.45

£7.45

£17.95

£17.95

£17.95

£15.95
£18.95
£18.95
£18.95

Stir Fried
Served with Rice

18. PAD MED (Cashewnut) (V) (N)
Lightly spiced and full of flavours Our chef's special  sauce 
topped with cashewnut. 

19. PAD KING (Ginger) (V) (GF)
 Bite size pieces of meat stir- fried with stripe of fresh 
young ginger and spring onions.
 
20. PAD KRA PAO (Hot Basil) (V) (GF)
Distinctive fusion of fresh garlic chilli basil and veg.

21. SWEET AND SOUR (V) (GF)
Thai-style sweet & sour stir fried with onions pineapple 
carrot pepper & tomato.

22. PAD KRA TIEM (Garlic) (V) (GF)
Minced garlic cracked black pepper with coriander and 
spring onions. 

23. PAD NUM MUN HOI (Oyster) (V) (GF)
Stir-fried with seasonal vegetables in light oyster sauce.
 
24. PAD CHA (Hot and Spicy) (GF)
Stir fried with fresh chilli, garlic, young pepper, grachai, 
basil, and vegetables.

Mixveg, Tofu, Chicken
Beef, Duck, Lamb
Crispy Belly Pork
Prawns, Squid
(Mix Meat Add £3)

Vegetarian Starters

Soups

10. SPRING ROLL VEG (V) (DF) (GF)  
Deep fried vegetables spring roll served with sweet chilli 
sauce.

11. CORN CAKE THAI STYLE (V) (GF)   
Served with sweet chilli sauce.

12. CRISPY GYOZA VEG (V)
Deep fried vegetables gyoza served with sweet chilli sauce.

£21.95
Served with Rice (Egg Rice, Sticky Rice - Add £2.00)

13. TOMYUM (HOT & SOUR) (V)
Mushrooms
Chicken
Prawns

14. TOMKHA (COCONUT SOUP) (V)
Mushrooms
Chicken
Prawns

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95
£7.95
£8.95

£6.95
£7.95
£8.95

(Egg Rice, Sticky Rice, Noodles or Salad - Add £2.00)
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£13.95

£13.95

© 2023 Pan Asia Thai. All Rights Reserved

ALLERGY NOTICE
Please note if you have any food allergies bring it to the attention 
of our staff when ordering so we can guide you the best we can to 
avoid any food allergy requirements and assist you with your order.
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Dine In Menu= MILD = SPICY = HOT

= VERY HOT

(VG) = Vegetarian Option Available

(GF) = Gluten Free Option 

(N) = Contains Nuts

38. PAD THAI (V) (N) 
Stir-fried rice noodles with egg, bean sprouts, spring onions, 
topped crushed peanut and coriander spring onions. 

39. PAD SIEW (V) 
Stir-fried rice noodles with egg  sweet cabbage and carrot.

40. PAD MEE LUANG (V) 
Stir-fried egg noodles with egg bean sprouts, onions, carrot, 
and spring onions. 

41. PAD KEE MOAW (V)  
Drunken style distinction of Stir-fried rice noodles with egg 
fresh chilli, garlic, basil and veg.

42.  FRIED RICE (V) (N)  
Stir-fried rice with egg, onion, tomato, carrot. 

Mixveg, Tofu, Chicken
Beef, Duck
King Prawns, Squid
(Mix Meat Add £3)

43.  PLAIN RICE
44.  EGG FRIED RICE
45.  STICKY RICE
46.  PLAIN NOODLES

47. PRAWN CRACKERS (Thai)
48. BANANA OR PINEAPPLE FRITTER 
(Seved with ice Cream) 

£15.95
£18.95
£18.95

£4.25
£4.95
£4.95
£5.95

£4.25
£4.95

33. GANG DANG (Red Curry) (V) 
Thai Red curry cooked with coconut milk bamboo 
green-bean courgette pepper & basil.

34. GANG KEAW (Green Curry) (V) 
Thai green curry cooked with coconut milk bamboo  
green-bean corjate pepper & basil.

35. GANG PED (Duck Red Curry)
King of curry cooked with Rost duck coconut tomato 
pepper pineapple & basil. 

36. PA NANG (Pa Nang Curry) (V) 
Medium spiced creamy red curry cooked with coconut 
milk green-bean pepper & basil.

37. MASAMAN (King Curry) (V) (N) 
Cooked with coconut milk potato carrot onions topped 
cashewnut crispy onions sesame seeds and coriander.

Mixveg, Tofu, Chicken
Beef, Lamb, Duck
King Prawn, Squid
(Mix Meat Add £3)

Curry
Served with Rice

Noodles

(Egg Rice, Sticky Rice - Add £2.00)

 

Set Menu for 2

£39.95 Per Person

Set Menu for 4

£39.95 Per Person

CHOOSE STARTER
• Satay Chicken •
• Crispy Squid •

• Chicken Geuyza • 
• Thai Dumplings • 
• Spring Rolls Veg • 

MAIN COURSE
• King Prawn Green Curry •

• Honey Duck • 
• Mix Veg Oyster Sauce •
• Egg Rice or Plan Rice •

CHOOSE STARTER
• Satay Chicken •
• Crispy Squid •

• Chicken Geuyza • 
• Thai Dumplings • 
• Spring Rolls Veg • 

MAIN COURSE
• Chicken Musaman Curry •

• Duck Tamarind • 
• King Prawn Cashew •

• Beef Hot Basil •
• Mix Veg Oyster Sauce •
• Egg Rice or Plan Rice •

Set Menu for 6

£39.95 Per Person
CHOOSE STARTER

• Satay Chicken •
• Crispy Squid •

• Chicken Geuyza • 
• Thai Dumplings • 
• Spring Rolls Veg • 

MAIN COURSE
• Duck Red Curry •

• Crispy Beef •
• King Prawn Cashewnut •

• Chicken Hot Basil •
• Chicken Garlic •
• Chu Chee Pla •

(Crispy Seabass Fillet Thai-Style)
• Mix Veg Oyster Sauce •
 • Egg Rice or Plan Rice •

£13.95
£15.95
£16.95

(Includes Dessert)

(Includes Dessert)

(Includes Dessert)

Bookings online at: livpanasia.co.uk 

Follow us on social media
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