Starters

1. CHICKEN SATAY (N) (GF) (DF) Char-grilled served with peanut sauce.	£7.45
2. GOONG CHUP (DF) Deep fried King prawn in bread crumb served with sw chilli sauce.	£7.45 veet
3. CHICKEN GYOZA Deep fried crispy served with sweet chilli sauce.	£7.45
4. DUCK SPRING ROLLS (DF) (GF) Deep fried served with hoisin sauce.	£7.45
5. CRISPY SQUID (DF) (GF) 🥩 Deep fried squid served with mayonnaise.	£7.45
6. SOFT SHELL CRAB	£7.95 auce.
7. SPARE RIBS (DF) Cooked in a unique mouth-watering sauce.	£7.45
8. POH PIA GOONG (DF) (GF) King prawn Spring rolls deep fried Served with sweet sauce.	£7.45 chilli

9. THAI DUMPLING (GF) Steam Pork Dumplings Seved with sweet soya sauce.

۲

Vegetarian Starters

£7.45

10. SPRING ROLL VEG (V) (DF) (GF)	£6.95	
Deep fried vegetables spring roll served with sweet chilli		
sauce.		
11. CORN CAKE THAI STYLE (V) (GF) 🍠	£6.95	
Served with sweet chilli sauce.		
	66.05	
12. CRISPY GYOZA VEG (V)	£6.95	
Deep fried vegetables gyoza served with sweet chilli sauce.		

Soups

13. TOMYUM (HOT & SOUR) (V) 🎾	
Mushrooms	£6.95
Chicken	£7.95
Prawns	£8.95
14. TOMKHA <i>(COCONUT SOUP)</i> (V) Mushrooms Chicken Prawns	£6.95 £7.95 £8.95

Salað Thai Style

£17.95

£17.95

£15.95

£18.95

£18.95

£18.95

15. YUM TALAY Mixed seafood seasoned spice salad thai style of fresh chilli lime juice onion tomatoes and spring onions.

16. YUM NUA YANG Grilled Sirloin Beef seasoned with a tasty thai salad fresh chilli, shallots, tomato,lime juice and spring onions.

17. LAAB NUA Grilled Ribeye beef seasoned with a tasty thai salad of chilli powder rice powder lime juice shallots and coriander spring onions.

Stir Fried Served with Rice

(Egg Rice, Sticky Rice, Noodles or Salad - Add £2.00)

18. PAD MED (*Cashewnut*) (V) (N) Lightly spiced and full of flavours Our chef's special sauce topped with cashewnut.

19. PAD KING (*Ginger***)** (V) (GF) Bite size pieces of meat stir-fried with stripe of fresh young ginger and spring onions.

20. PAD KRA PAO (Hot Basil) (V) (GF) (GF) (Distinctive fusion of fresh garlic chilli basil and veg.

21. SWEET AND SOUR (V) (GF) Thai-style sweet & sour stir fried with onions pineapple carrot pepper & tomato.

22. PAD KRA TIEM (Garlic) (V) (GF) Minced garlic cracked black pepper with coriander and spring onions.

23. PAD NUM MUN HOI (Oyster) (V) (GF) Stir-fried with seasonal vegetables in light oyster sauce.

24. PAD CHA (Hot and Spicy) (GF) (GF) Stir fried with fresh chilli, garlic, young pepper, grachai, basil, and vegetables.

Mixveg, Tofu, Chicken Beef, Duck, Lamb Crispy Belly Pork Prawns, Squid (Mix Meat Add £3)

Chefs Recommendations

£21.95 Served with Rice (Egg Rice, Sticky Rice - Add £2.00)

25. WEEPING TIGER Flame Grilled Sirloin steak served with sweet and spicy soya sauce.



26.GOONG MAKAM (N) Cooked Tiger Prawns with vegetables seved in tamarind sauce.

27. HONEY DUCK (N) Crispy fillet of duck served with vegetables in honey sauce.

28. DUCK TAMARIND (N) Crispy fillet of duck served with vegetables in tamarind sauce.

29. CHU CHEE PLA Crispy Seabass fillet with thai style red curry sauce.

30. PLA PRIEW WAN Crispy Seabass fillet with thai style sweet and sour sauce.

31. CRISPY BEEF Cantonese style crispy beef with special sauce.

32. CRISPY CHICKEN Cantonese style crispy chicken with special sauce.



Award winning Thai Cuisine

Curru Served with Rice

(Egg Rice, Sticky Rice - Add £2.00)

33. GANG DANG (Red Curry) (V)

Thai Red curry cooked with coconut milk bamboo green-bean courgette pepper & basil.

34. GANG KEAW (Green Curry) (V) 🍠 Thai green curry cooked with coconut milk bamboo green-bean corjate pepper & basil.

35. GANG PED (Duck Red Curry) King of curry cooked with Rost duck coconut tomato pepper pineapple & basil.

36. PA NANG (Pa Nang Curry) (V) Medium spiced creamy red curry cooked with coconut milk green-bean pepper & basil.

37. MASAMAN (King Curry) (V) (N) Cooked with coconut milk potato carrot onions topped

cashewnut crispy onions sesame seeds and coriander.

Mixveg, Tofu, Chicken	
Beef, Lamb, Duck	
King Prawn, Squid	
Mix Meat Add £3)	

۲

£15.95 £18.95 £18.95

Noodles

38. PAD THAI (V) (N) Stir-fried rice noodles with egg, bean sprouts, spring onions, topped crushed peanut and coriander spring onions.

39. PAD SIEW (V) Stir-fried rice noodles with egg sweet cabbage and carrot.

40. PAD MEE LUANG (V) Stir-fried egg noodles with egg bean sprouts, onions, carrot, and spring onions.

41. PAD KEE MOAW (V)

Drunken style distinction of Stir-fried rice noodles with egg fresh chilli, garlic, basil and veg.

42. FRIED RICE (V) (N) Stir-fried rice with egg, onion, tomato, carrot.

Mixveg, Tofu, Chicken	£13.95
Beef, Duck	£15.95
King Prawns, Squid	£16.95
(Mix Meat Add £3)	
43. PLAIN RICE	£4.25
44. EGG FRIED RICE	£4.95
45. STICKY RICE	£4.95
46. PLAIN NOODLES	£5.95
47. PRAWN CRACKERS (Thai)	£4.25
48. BANANA OR PINEAPPLE FRITTER	£4.95
(Seved with ice Cream)	

Set Menu for 2 £39.95 Per Person **CHOOSE STARTER MAIN COURSE** Satay Chicken King Prawn Green Curry Crispy Squid Honey Duck Chicken Geuyza Mix Veg Ovster Sauce • Thai Dumplings • Spring Rolls Veg

• Egg Rice or Plan Rice • (Includes Dessert) Set Menu for 4

£39.95 Per Person

- **CHOOSE STARTER**
- Satay Chicken Crispy Squid
 Chicken Geuyza Thai Dumplings Spring Rolls Veg •

MAIN COURSE Chicken Musaman Curry Duck Tamarind King Prawn Cashew Beef Hot Basil Mix Veg Oyster Sauce • Egg Rice or Plan Rice • (Includes Dessert)

Set Menu for 6

£39.95 Per Person

CHOOSE STARTER

MILD

 Satay Chicken Crispy Squid
Chicken Geuyza Thai Dumplings Spring Rolls Veg •

MAIN COURSE Duck Red Curry Crispy Beef King Prawn Cashewnut Chicken Hot Basil Chicken Garlic • Chu Chee Pla • 🤳 Crispy Seabass Fillet Thai-Style) Mix Veg Oyster Sauce • Egg Rice or Plan Rice • (Includes Dessert)

(VG) = Vegetarian Option Available (GF) = Gluten Free Option (N) = Contains Nuts

ALLERGY NOTICE e if you have any food allergies bring it to when ordering so we can guide you the b ents and assist you wi

023 Pan Asia Thai. All Rights Rese



Dine In Menu

Exclusively at Woodlakes Country Park

Last Orders at 9.00pm

Call: 07731 965 009

Bookings online at: livpanasia.co.uk

Follow us on social media